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WEEKLY VESSEL OPS PRODUCTIVITY REPORT

Sensitivities  
Dwell Time - 'First Line to Last Line' 
Bench - 'Performance Goal'
Var - '</> Performance Bench Met (Yes or No)  
Can_Cnt - Total Containers (Import/Export) 
SSR's - Special Service Requests  

Matson Papa Mau
Mariana
Matson Kaimana Hila
APL Saipan
Mariana

74/75
RG2009

014w
ODQ4R
RG2010

3/16/20 8:30
3/16/20 14:18
3/17/20 7:40

3/18/20 13:10
3/18/20 17:45

3/18/20 6:48
3/17/20 2:00
3/18/20 6:00

3/19/20 15:16
3/19/20 13:41

119
6

887
750
14

01:22:18
00:11:42
00:22:20
01:02:06
00:19:56

25.3
5.4

26.2
23.3
11.7

10
17
25
25
17

Y
N/A

Y
N

N/A

Completed SSRs
Total: 18
(00734 - 00758)


